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2017 SoCal State Science
Olympiad Tournament

Final Score Report
Division C

School Name (State)

West (AV)

OCSA (0C)

Palmdale (AV)

Diamond Bar (LA)

Canyon Crest (SD)

Glen A Wilson (LA)

Great Oak (IE)

Mark Keppel (LA)

Riverside STEM (IE)

Northwood (OC)

Arnold O Beckman (OC)

Martin Luther King (IE)

Newbury Park (AV)

Walnut (LA)

Del Norte (SD)

Canyon (OC)

University (OC)

Westview (SD)

Chaparral (IE)

Etiwanda (IE)

University City (SD)

North Hollywood (LA)

Temple City (LA)

San Marino (AV)

Arcadia (LA)

Troy (OC)

Irvine (OC)

Cerritos (AV)

Torrey Pines (SD)

Scripps Ranch (SD)

Polytechnic (LA)
Date: 4/10/2017
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o Disease Detectives
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S = B Experimental Design
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N~ Fermi Questions
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Forensics

R RN P
g W o N

20
24
18

27
28
25
16
21
12

10
32
13
22

26

14

11

23
30

~ » 8 & & Helicopters

w N
o N L

14
17
27
29

10
23

15

26

24

25
28

11

12
16

32
21

~ © Hovercraft

= N
N O

13

21
23
15
18
30
24
27

11

14

25

26

16

17

22

10

28
19

% ® 'S Hydrogeology

=
Vo]

30

16
10

26
27
13
21
29

32
28
12

11
17
24
15

25
22
20
23

w 3 Invasive Species
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o Materials Science
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Microbe Mission
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% Remote Sensing
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Rocks and Minerals
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X & o © ~ Rubber Powered Airplane (T/P)
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32 319
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3 237
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16 450
32 391
20 187
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1 107
11 367
10 490
2 242
32 434
32 556
Time: 11:13 PM
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